Casarol
Al
&eASsoce

Terry Gilliam

Writer/Director

2018

2014

2013

20M

20M

2009

2005

2005

2002

1998

1996

1991

1989

1985

1985

THE MAN WHO KILLED DON QUIXOTE
Cowriter and Director
Premiered at the Cannes International Festival 2018

BENVENUTO CELLINI
English National Opera

THE ZERO THEOREM

Director
Premiered at Venice International Film Festival 2013

THE WHOLLY FAMILY
Writer/Director

THE DAMNATION OF FAUST
English National Opera

THE IMAGINARIUM OF DOCTOR PARNASSUS
Writer/Director

TIDELAND
Writer/Director

THE BROTHERS GRIMM

Director

LOST IN LA MANCHA
Subject

FEAR AND LOATHING IN LAS VEGAS
Writer/Director

TWELVE MONKEYS

Director
Nominated for Hugo Award: Best Dramatic Presentation

THE FISHER KING

Director

THE ADVENTURES OF BARON MUNCHAUSEN
Writer/Director
Nominated for Hugo Award: Best Dramatic Presentation

SPIES LIKE US

Actor

BRAZIL

Writer/Director

Nominated for Hugo Award: Best Dramatic Presentation
Nominated for Academy Award for Best Original Screenplay
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1969 - 1974

MONTY PYTHON'S THE MEANING OF LIFE

Co-Writer, Animator, Actor
Writer/Director — “The Crimson Permanent Assurance”
(Director - Terry Jones)

MONTY PYTHON LIVE AT THE HOLLYWOOD BOWL

Co-Writer, Animator, Actor

TIME BANDITS
Writer/Director and Producer
Nominated for Hugo Award: Best Dramatic Presentation

MONTY PYTHON'S LIFE OF BRIAN

Co-Writer, Animator, Actor, Designer
(Director - Terry Jones)

JABBERWOCKY
Writer/Director, Actor

MONTY PYTHON AND THE HOLY GRAIL

Co-Writer, Animator, Actor
Co-Director with Terry Jones
Nominated for Hugo Award: Best Dramatic Presentation

AND NOW FOR SOMETHING COMPLETELY DIFFERENT
Co-Writer, Animator, Actor
(Director - lan Macnaughton)

MONTY PYTHON'S FLYING CIRCUS

(TV series — creator)



